
ICSA 2016 EXECUTIVES AND MEMBERS OF THE COMMITTEES  

 

EXECUTIVES  
President: Mei-Ling Ting Lee (2016, mltlee@umd.edu) 

Past President: Wei Shen (2015, shen@lilly.com) 

  

President-elect:  T. Tony Cai (2017, tcai@wharton.upenn.edu) 

Executive Director: Zhezhen Jin (2014-2016, zj7@cumc.columbia.edu) 

ICSA Treasurer: Hongliang Shi (2016-2018) 

 

Office of ICSA: Lili Yu, Congjian Liu, Ruth Whitworth, Karl Peace,  

Jiann-Ping Hsu College of Public Health, Georgia Southern University,  

Email: icsaweb2014@gmail.com, Phone: (912) 478-1277.  

 

BOARD of DIRECTORS  
Sheng Luo (2016, Biometrics Section Representative), 

 Cong Chen (2014-2016), Zhen Chen (2014-2016), Chuhsing Kate Hsiao (2014-2016), Bingyi 

Jing (2014-2016), Mengling Liu (2014-2016), Ying Zhang (2014-2016), Shuangge Ma (2015-

2017),  Dejun Tang (2015-2017), Lilly Yue (2015-2017), Ying Yuan (2015-2017), Tian Zheng 

(2015-2017), Alan Chiang (2016-2018), Yanyuan Ma (2016-2018), Lu Tian (2016-2018), Bo 

Yang (2016-2018), Hao Helen Zhang (2016-2018). 

 

STANDING COMMITTEES  

 

Program Committee  
Gang Li (Chair, 2016, gli@its.jnj.com), Naitee Ting (2014-2016, naitee.ting@boehringer-

ingelheim.com), Dejun Tang (2014-2016, dejun.tang@novartis.com), Faming Liang (2014-2016, 

faliang@ufl.edu), Yichuan Zhao (2015-2017, yichuan@gsu.edu), Ying Zhang (2015-2017, 

yz73@iu.edu), Ming-Hui Chen (2015-2017, ming-hui.chen@uconn.edu), Yi Li (2016-2018, 

yili@umich.edu), Lanju Zhang (2016-2018, Lanju.zhang@abbvie.com), Hongmei Jiang (2016-

2018, hongmei@northwestern.edu)  

 

Term of reference:  

(1) Recommend conference and symposium sites, including candidates for their Chairs.  

(2) Recommend general policy for all meetings, subject to approval by the Board of Directors.  

(3) Represent ICSA in the JSM Program Committee and coordinate ICSA activities at the JSM. 

 

Finance Committee  

Hongliang Shi (Chair, 2016-2018), Linda Yau (2016-2018 ),  Rochelle Fu (2015-2017) , 

Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio 2014-2016) 

 

Term of reference:  

(1) Manage three ICSA bank accounts (H. Shi, ICSA main account; R. Fu, ICSA Applied 

Statistics Symposium account; L. Yau, ICSA J. P. Hsu Memorial Scholarship Fund account).  
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(2) Oversee the budget, recommend long-term financial planning, and invest the Association’s 

assets, subject to approval by the Board of Directors.  

(3) Manage ICSA PayPal account for online credit card payment. 

 

Nomination and Election Committee 

Mei-Cheng Wang (Chair, 2016,  mcwang@jhu.edu),  

Joanna Shih (2016-2018, jshih@mail.nih.gov), Tsai-Hung Fan (2016-2018, 

thfanncu@gmail.com), Bing-Shun Wang (2014-2016, wangbingshun@sjtu.edu.cn ), Cong Chen 

(2015-2016, cong.chen@merck.com), Ying Wei (2015-2016, yw2148@cumc.columbia.edu), 

Haoda Fu (2015-2017, fu_haoda@lilly.com), Yuan Ji (2015-2017, 

YJi@health.bsd.uchicago.edu), Li-Shan Huang (2015-2017, lhuang@stat.nthu.edu.tw), Xuewen 

Lu (2015-2017, xlu@ucalgary.ca) 

 

Term of reference:  

Nominate the candidates for President-elect and members of the Board of Directors.  

 

Publication Committee 
Yi-Ching Yao (Chair, 2016, yao@stat.sinica.edu.tw), Chunming Zhang (2015-2017, 

cmzhang@stat.wisc.edu), Kelly Zou (2015-2017, Kelly.Zou@pfizer.com), Xin He (Editor of 

Bulletin)   Mei-Cheng Wang  (Co-Editor of SIB), Hongyu Zhao (Co-Editor of SIB), Hsin-Cheng 

Huang (Co-Editor of S. Sinica), Ruey Tsay (Co-Editor of S. Sinica), Zhiliang Ying (Co-Editor of 

S. Sinica), Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio), Jiahua Chen (Editor of ICSA book series), Din Chen (Co-

Editor of ICSA book series) 

 

Term of reference:  

Oversee the publication policy of the Association and make recommendations to the Board of 

Directors.  

 

Membership Committee 

Tony Jianguo Sun (Chair, 2016, sunj@missouri.edu), Jiajuan Liang (2016-2018, 

JLiang@newhaven.edu), Samuel Wu (2016-2018, sw45@ufl.edu), Bo Fu (2016-2018, 

bo.fu@abbvie.com), Caixia Li (2014-2016, sysu_licx@hotmail.com), Jianxin Pan (2014-2016, 

jianxin.pan@manchester.ac.uk), Zhigen Zhao (2015-2017, zhaozhg@temple.edu), Lanju Zhang 

(2015-2017, lanju.zhang@abbvie.com) 

 

Term of reference:  

Recruit new members and contact interested potential individuals and organizations.  

 

Awards Committee 
Heping Zhang (Chair, 2014-2016, heping.zhang@yale.edu),  Mei-Chiung Shih (2014-2016, 

meichiun@stanford.edu), Shu-Yen Ho (2015-2017, shu-yen.y.ho@gsk.com), Aiyi Liu (2015-

2017, liua@mail.nih.gov), Ming Yen Cheng (2016-2018, cheng@math.ntu.edu.tw), Tsung-Chi 

Cheng (2016-2018, chengt@nccu.edu.tw) 

 

Term of reference:  

mailto:mcwang@jhu.edu
mailto:jshih@mail.nih.gov
mailto:thfanncu@gmail.com
mailto:wangbingshun@sjtu.edu.cn
mailto:cong.chen@merck.com
mailto:yw2148@cumc.columbia.edu
mailto:fu_haoda@lilly.com
mailto:YJi@health.bsd.uchicago.edu
mailto:lhuang@stat.nthu.edu.tw
mailto:xlu@ucalgary.ca
mailto:Yi-Ching
mailto:yao@stat.sinica.edu.tw
mailto:cmzhang@stat.wisc.edu
mailto:Kelly.Zou@pfizer.com
mailto:xinhe@umd.edu
mailto:sunj@missouri.edu
mailto:JLiang@newhaven.edu
mailto:sw45@ufl.edu
mailto:bo.fu@abbvie.com
mailto:sysu_licx@hotmail.com
mailto:jianxin.pan@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:zhaozhg@temple.edu
mailto:lanju.zhang@abbvie.com
mailto:heping.zhang@yale.edu
mailto:meichiun@stanford.edu
mailto:shu-yen.y.ho@gsk.com
mailto:liua@mail.nih.gov
mailto:cheng@math.ntu.edu.tw
mailto:chengt@nccu.edu.tw


Accept, evaluate, and recommend nominations for ICSA various awards. 

 

IT Committee  
Jun Yan (Chair, 2016, jun.yan@uconn.edu), Chengsheng Jiang 

(chengsheng.jiang@gmail.com), Lixin (Simon) Gao (gaolixin@yahoo.com), Don Sun 

(dsun48@gmail.com), Ruth Whitworth (rewhitworth@georgiasouthern.edu), Hongtu Zhu 

(htzhu@email.unc.edu), Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio) 

 

Term of reference:  

Maintain ICSA web-site and its functionality. 

 

Archive Committee  
Lili Yu (Chair, 2016, lyu@georgiasouthern.edu), Smiley Cheng, Shein-Chung Chow, Nancy Lo 

 

Term of reference:  

Plan and implement electronic archive for the Association. 

 

Lingzi Lu Award Committee (ASA/ICSA)  
Ivan Chan (Chair, 2014-2016, ICSA, ivan_chan@merck.com), Gang Li (2014-2016, ICSA, 

vli@ucla.edu),   Haonan Wang (2016-2017, wanghn@stat.colostate.edu), Eric Kolaczyk (2015, 

ASA, kolaczyk@math.bu.edu), Victoria Romberg (2014-2016, ASA, 

victoria_romberg@alumni.baylor.edu) 

 

ICSA Representative to JSM Program Committee  

Yi Li (2017, yili@umich.edu), Ying Zhang (2016, yz73@iu.edu)  

 

Term of reference:  

Represent ICSA in the JSM Program Committee, coordinate ICSA sponsored and co-sponsored 

sessions at JSM.  

 

AD HOC COMMITTEES  
  

2016 Applied Statistics Symposium Committee  
Yichuan Zhao (Chair,  yichuan@gsu.edu)  

 

Term of reference:  

Organize the 2016 ICSA Applied Statistics Symposium, Sunday, June 12 to Wednesday, June 

15, 2016 at Atlanta, Georgia. 

 

2016 JSM Local Committee 

Min Yang (Chair, minyang.stat@gmail.com , myang2@uic.edu) 

 

Term of reference:  

Plan, coordinate and arrange the August annual meeting in the 2016 Joint Statistical Meetings, 

July 30 to August 4, 2016, at McCormick Place, 2301 S. Lake Shore Drive, Chicago, IL. 
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Investment Ad Hoc Committee 

Linda Yau (Chair, 2016), Rochelle Fu, Fang Chen,  Hongliang Shi , Ming-Dauh Wang , 

Mingxiu Hu, Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio), 

 

Term of reference:  

Develop policy and standard operation procedure related to ICSA asset management and 

investment.   

 

BIOMETRICS SECTION  

 

Sheng Luo (Chair, 2016, sheng.t.luo@uth.tmc.edu) 

 

CHAPTERS 

 

ICSA-Canada Chapter 

Changbao Wu (Chair, cbwu@uwaterloo.ca), Wendy Lou (Treasurer/Secretary, 

wendy.lou@utoronto.ca) 

 

ICSA - New England Chapter 

Huyuan Yang (Chair, Huyuan.Yang@takeda.com) 

 

ICSA – Midwest Chapter 

Lanju Zhang (Chair, Lanju.zhang@abbvie.com) 

ICSA Shanghai Committee (Term 10/2013 to 10/2016):  
Dejun Tang (Chair, Novartis, China, dejun.tang@novartis.com), Zhi Geng (Peking 

University), Chen Yao (Peking University), Wei Yuan (Renmin University of China), Qihua 

Wang (Chinese Academy of Sciences), Guohua Zou (Chinese Academy of Sciences), Hengjian 

Cui (Capital Normal University), Zhaojun Wang (Nankai University), Xiaolong Pu (East China 

Normal University), Ming Zheng (Fudan University), Naiqing Zhao (Fudan University), Yong 

Zhou (Shanghai University of Finance and Economic), Dong Han (Shanghai Jiao Tong 

University), Huazhen Lin (Southwestern University of Finance and Economics,), Xueqin Wang 

(Sun Yat-Sen University), Feng Chen (Nanjing Medical University), Jielai Xia (The Fourth 

Military Medical University), Roger Qu (Pfizer, China), Wei Zhang (Boehringer-Ingelheim, 

China), Jie Chen (Merck Serono (Beijing) Pharmaceutical R&D Co., Ltd.), Bill Wang (Merck, 

China), Yanping Wang (Eli Lilly and Company, China), Ouhong Wang (Amgen, China), Jun 

Shao (University of Wisconsin/East China Normal University), Dongchu Sun (University of 

Missouri/ East China Normal University),  Zhezhen Jin (Ex-Officio,), Wei Shen (Ex-Officio), 

Mei-Ling Ting Lee (Ex-Officio) 

 

Term of reference: Initiate and coordinate ICSA activities in Mainland China. 
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